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Best College

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

METRIC ID: 2.4.4

Number of full time teachers worked in the institution throughout during the last five years

List of total full time teachers in block five years (without repeat count) with particulars of

the date of appointment in the HEI and years of his/her experience in the institution

30-08-2001

12-01-2008

07-12-2009

11-11-2002

01-09-2006

26-07-2008

30-06-2009

17-07-2010

02-08-2010

16-09-2016

02-09-2004

01-09-2006

01-12-2008

19-11-2012

01-10-2016

02-01-1998

30-08-2001

30-08-2001

Sr

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

Dr Himanshu G Dawda

Dr Anil Avhad

Major Pravin G Nayak

Dr Veena Kelkar

Dr Dan Bahadur Singh

Ms Sanika Gupte

Dr Bindu Achary

Dr Janhavi Bhagwat

Dr Geeta Joshi

Mr Deepak Poojary

Ms Sushma Singh

Mr Bhagirath Mishra

Dr Devraj Pawar

Dr Kiran Kolwankar

Mr Sandeep Hinge

Dr Vaishali Raikwar

Dr Ashishkumar Yadav
Dr R S Dubey

Dr Vashnavi Sridhar

DrA D Sawant

Date of joining

(DD/MM/YYYY)

-07-1989

07-1998

Year of Experience in the

institution

33 Years 10 Months 28 Days

21 Years 05 Months 01 Day

24 Years 10 Months 30 Days

15 Years 04 Months 19 Days

15 Years, 4 Months, 19 Days

20 Years, 6 Months, 20 Days

16 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days

14 Years, 10 Months, 5 Days

13 Years, 11 Months, 1 Days

12 Years, 10 Months, 14 Days

12 Years, 9 Months,

6 Years, 8 Months,

18 Years, 8 Months,

16 Years, 8 Months,

14 Years, 5 Months,

10 Years, 6 Months,

6 Years, 7 Months,

25 Years, 4 Months,

29 Days

15 Days

29 Days

30 Days

30 Days

12 Days

30 Days

29 Days

21 Years, 9 Months, 1 Days

21 Years, 9 Months, 1 Days
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2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)
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Go College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956
Best College

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

30-08-2001

02-07-1993

01-09-2006

11-12-2008

02-01-2008

29-07-2010

16-03-2009

02-08-2010

20-09-2011

18-09-2014

07-09-1991

16-09-2016

11-11-2014

12-08-2015

11-07-1994

18-09-2014

19-11-2012

01-09-2001

02-09-2004

02-01-2008

01-09-2006

26-07-1989

01-07-1992

01-09-1999

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

21 Years, 9 Months, 1 Days21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

MrMD Medhi

Dr Deepali Pimple

Dr Manisha Bhattacharya

Mr Jitendra Girase

Dr Pratap Kamble

Mr Prabijna Babu

Dr Asawari Mokal

Dr Amol Kadam

Dr Sandesh Divekar

Dr Palak (Neelam) Chawla

MsCS Pinge

Mr Rahul Tiwari

Mr Indra Singh Saud

Dr Sanket Tikare

Mr Ajay Shukla

Dr Saraswathy Moorthy

Mr Jeetendra Jha

Dr Mangesh Panchal

Dr Subodh Barve

Dr Laxmi Podoli

Dr Neeta Chakravarty

Ms Sharmila Jajodia
Dr. Maria Shaikh

Dr Amit Valmiki

Dr Rina Puradkar

Dr SA Mishra

Dr Baishakhi Dutta

Dr Sneha M Deuskar

01-07-1997

01-07-1995

06-08-2008

08-09-1988

29 Years, 10 Months, 29 Days

16 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days

14 Years, 5 Months, 20 Days

15 Years, 4 Months, 29 Days

12 Years, 10 Months, 2 Days

14 Years, 2 Months, 15 Days

12 Years, 9 Months, 29 Days

11 Years, 8 Months, 11 Days

8 Years, 8 Months, 13 Days

31 Years, 8 Months, 24 Days

6 Years, 8 Months, 15 Days

25 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days

8 Years, 6 Months, 20 Days

7 Years, 9 Months, 19 Days

10 Months, 30 Days

28 Years, 10 Months, 20 Days

8 Years, 8 Months, 13 Days

27 Years,

14 Years, 9 Months,

10 Years, 6 Months,

21 Years, 8 Months,

18 Years, 8 Months,

15 Years, 4 Months,

34 Years, 10 Months,

16 Years, 8 Months,

25 Days

12 Days

30 Days

29 Days

29 Days

23 Days

30 Days

t. 1963

NAAC

33 Years, 11 Months, 5 Days

30 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days

23 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days

Ghalkopaf (VV)

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DB T STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)
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Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

16-07-2012

04-07-2016

01-08-2018

01-06-2007

16-07-2018

15-06-2003

14-11-2005

01-06-2007

22-07-2013

05-06-2017

09-07-2007

07-09-2007

05-07-2011

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

NAAC
Re-accrcc%ted /

Dr Neelambari Kulkarni

Dr Bhushan Arekar

Mr Steven Lobo

Dr Meher Mistry

Ms Snehal Nagtilak

Dr Mithilesh Sharma

Dr Sucheta Joshi

Ms Pranali Karnik

Ms Devashree Ghorpade

Mr Prafulladutta (Surplus
Teacher from Other college)

Ms Anita Gaikwad

Ms Vaidehi Deshpande

Ms Tejaswee POI

Ms Vinita Singh

Ms Priyanka Nimse

Ms Nilam Patade

Ms Saba Shaikh

Ms Selvi Nadar

Ms Pratibha Khedekar

Dr Sucheta Golwalkar

Dr Tania Moses

Dr Rachana Acharya

Ms Saleha Khan

Dr Smita Jadhav

Ms Archana Bhide

Ms Bharati Bhole

Ms Jeba Roselet

02-09-2004

09-10-2005

01-09-2007

01-09-2006

13-08-2015

26-07-2008

14-06-2004

03-11-2014

17-08-2015

20-06-1994

04-07-2011

01-06-2009

05-07-2011

06-07-2011

18 Years, 8 Months, 29 Days

17 Years, 7 Months, 22 Days

15 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days

16 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days

7 Years, 9 Months, 18 Days

14 Years, 10 Months, 5 Days

18 Years, 11 Months, 17 Days

8 Years, 6 Months, 28 Days

7 Years, 9 Months, 14 Days

28 Years, 11 Months, 11 Days

11 Years, 10 Months, 27 Days

13 Years, 11 Months, 30 Days

11 Years, 10 Months, 26 Days

11 Years, 10 Months, 25 Days

10 Years, 10 Months, 15 Days

6 Years, 10 Months, 27 Days

4 Years, 9 Months, 30 Days

15 Years, 11 Months, 30 Days

4 Years, 10 Months, 15 Days

19 Years, 11 Months, 16 Days

17 Years, 6 Months, 17 Days

15 Years, 11 Months, 30 Days

9 Years, 10 Months, 9 Days

5 Years, 11 Months, 26 Days

15 Years, 10 Months, 22 Days

15 Years, 8 Months, 24 Days

11 Years, 10 Months, 26 Days

Ghatkopar -

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-191440 - 08.06.2018)
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Best College

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

07-07-2014

19-07-2016

11-06-2007

05-06-2017

05-06-2017

01-12-2011

01-12-2011

18-06-2018

01-07-2017

05-12-2017

12-05-2017

02-07-2018

07-01-2018

01-12-2018

17-06-2019

01-07-2019

01-07-2019

11-11-2019

11-11-2019

02-12-2019

02-01-2021
01-02-2021

07-09-2021

01-11-2021

23-11-2021

01-12-2021

01-12-2021

01-12-2021

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Ms Prachi Surve

Ms Punam Sindhu

Ms Nandini Jagannarayan

Ms Priya Shetty

Ms Mala Goplani

Ms Soni Khemani

Ms Pooja Bhardwaj

Ms Prachi Vankiani

Mr Singh Jayshankar H

Mr Jagdish Balkrishna Hande

Ms Rani Firoz Shaikh

Mr Gupta Ashokkumar K

Ms Ruchira Vijay Javkar

Ms Rekha Shetty

Ms Aishwarya Deepak Parab

Ms Priyasha Sawant

Ms Pooja Kushwaha

Mr Akash Gupta

Ms Namarata H Jaiswal

Ms Aditi Prajapati
Mr Nilesh G Ranade
Dr Karishma D Rajbhar

Mr Chinmay Bapat

Mr Suraj Amrej Singh

Ms Divyaratnam Dwivedi
Ms Naushaba Muhammed Shaid

Qureshi

Mr Marc Agnelo Martin

Mr Mohd. Wasif Husain

II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

8 Years, 10 Months, 24 Days

6 Years, 10 Months, 12 Days

15 Years, 11 Months, 20 Days

5 Years, 11 Months,

5 Years, 11 Months,

11 Years, 5 Months,

4 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days

4 Years, 11 Months,

5 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days

5 Years, 5 Months,

6 Years, O Months,

4 Years, 10 Months,

4 Months,

4 Years, 5 Months,

3 Years, 11 Months, 14 Days

3 Years, 10 Months,

3 Years, 10 Months,

3 Years, 6 Months,

3 Years, 6 Months,
3 Years, 5 Months,
2 Years, 4 Months,
2 Years, 3 Months,
1 Years, 8 Months,

1 Years, 6 Months,
1 Years, 6 Months,

1 Years, 5 Months,

1 Years, 5 Months,

1 Years, 5 Months,

5 Years,

Ghalicpz: (

26 Days

26 Days

30 Days

13 Days

26 Days

19 Days

29 Days

24 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

20 Days

20 Days

29 Days

29 Days

30 Days

24 Days

30 Days

8 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

est.

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)
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Go College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956
Best College

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

01-12-2021

01-12-2021

01-12-2021

01-12-2021

01-12-2021

01-01-2022

01-02-2022

13-06-2022

13-06-2022

01-07-2022

01-07-2022

01-07-2022

15-07-2022

01-08-2022

08-08-2022

17-08-2022

20-08-2022

01-10-2022

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

Mr Rohit Chaudhary

Ms Kirti Singh

Ms Chhaya Jagtap

Ms Dulari Mahendranath Yadav

Ms Namrata Singh

Ms Anju Amit Rai

Ms Mujtaba Shaikh

Mr Nilesh Ghadge

Ms Shephali Apte

Ms Sheryl Cusher

Ms Gauri Joshi

Ms Shanu J Jaiswal

Dr Prasadhini Gautam

Ms Radhika Kapoor

Ms Madhuri Agarwal

Ms Poorva Vashistha

Ms Sangita Krishnan

Ms Jagruti Dubey

.00
19

NAAC
Re-accrerÆitQ(l

NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

0 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days

0 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days

1 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days

1 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days

1 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days

1 Years, 4 Months, 30 Days

1 Years, 3 Months, 30 Days

2 Years, 4 Months, 29 Days

O Years, 11 Months, 18 Days

0 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days

0 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days

0 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days

0 Years, 10 Months, 16 Days

0 Years, 9 Months, 30 Days

0 Years, 9 Months, 23 Days

O Years, 9 Months, 14 Days

0 Years, 9 Months, 11 Days

0 Years, 7 Months, 30 Days
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2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)


