

(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

METRIC ID: 2.4.4

Number of full time teachers worked in the institution throughout during the last five years

List of total full time teachers in block five years (without repeat count) with particulars of the date of appointment in the HEI and years of his/her experience in the institution

Sr No	Name	Date of joining (DD/MM/YYYY)	Year of Experience in the institution
1	Dr Himanshu G Dawda	03-07-1989	33 Years 10 Months 28 Days
2	Dr Anil Avhad	30-08-2001	21 Years 05 Months 01 Day
3	Major Pravin G Nayak	01-07-1998	24 Years 10 Months 30 Days
4	Dr Veena Kelkar	12-01-2008	15 Years 04 Months 19 Days
5	Dr Dan Bahadur Singh	07-12-2009	15 Years, 4 Months, 19 Days
6	Ms Sanika Gupte	11-11-2002	20 Years, 6 Months, 20 Days
7	Dr Bindu Achary	01-09-2006	16 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days
8	Dr Janhavi Bhagwat	26-07-2008	14 Years, 10 Months, 5 Days
9	Dr Geeta Joshi	30-06-2009	13 Years, 11 Months, 1 Days
10	Mr Deepak Poojary	17-07-2010	12 Years, 10 Months, 14 Days
11	Ms Sushma Singh	02-08-2010	12 Years, 9 Months, 29 Days
12	Mr Bhagirath Mishra	16-09-2016	6 Years, 8 Months, 15 Days
13	Dr Devraj Pawar	02-09-2004	18 Years, 8 Months, 29 Days
14	Dr Kiran Kolwankar	01-09-2006	16 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days
15	Mr Sandeep Hinge	01-12-2008	14 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days
16	Dr Vaishali Raikwar	19-11-2012	10 Years, 6 Months, 12 Days
17	Dr Ashishkumar Yadav	01-10-2016	6 Years, 7 Months, 30 Days
18	Dr R S Dubey	02-01-1998	25 Years, 4 Months, 29 Days
19	Dr Vashnavi Sridhar	30-08-2001	21 Years, 9 Months, 1 Days
20	Dr A D Sawant	30-08-2001	21 Years, 9 Months, 1 Days



PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANIAN JHUNIFUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLLEGE (Ad The OMOUS)
Ghalkopar (W). Miumbai - 400 086, Mahasushtra, INDIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

21	Mr M D Medhi	30-08-2001	21 Years, 9 Months, 1 Days
22	Dr Deepali Pimple	02-07-1993	29 Years, 10 Months, 29 Days
23	Dr Manisha Bhattacharya	01-09-2006	16 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days
24	Mr Jitendra Girase	11-12-2008	14 Years, 5 Months, 20 Days
25	Dr Pratap Kamble	02-01-2008	15 Years, 4 Months, 29 Days
26	Mr Prabijna Babu	29-07-2010	12 Years, 10 Months, 2 Days
27	Dr Asawari Mokal	16-03-2009	14 Years, 2 Months, 15 Days
28	Dr Amol Kadam	02-08-2010	12 Years, 9 Months, 29 Days
29	Dr Sandesh Divekar	20-09-2011	11 Years, 8 Months, 11 Days
30	Dr Palak (Neelam) Chawla	18-09-2014	8 Years, 8 Months, 13 Days
31	Ms C S Pinge	07-09-1991	31 Years, 8 Months, 24 Days
32	Mr Rahul Tiwari	16-09-2016	6 Years, 8 Months, 15 Days
33	Mr Indra Singh Saud	01-07-1997	25 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days
34	Dr Sanket Tikare	11-11-2014	8 Years, 6 Months, 20 Days
35	Mr Ajay Shukla	12-08-2015	7 Years, 9 Months, 19 Days
36	Dr Saraswathy Moorthy	01-07-1995	27 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days
37	Mr Jeetendra Jha	11-07-1994	28 Years, 10 Months, 20 Days
38	Dr Mangesh Panchal	18-09-2014	8 Years, 8 Months, 13 Days
39	Dr Subodh Barve	06-08-2008	14 Years, 9 Months, 25 Days
40	Dr Laxmi Podoli	19-11-2012	10 Years, 6 Months, 12 Days
41	Dr Neeta Chakravarty	01-09-2001	21 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days
42	Ms Sharmila Jajodia	02-09-2004	18 Years, 8 Months, 29 Days
43	Dr. Maria Shaikh	02-01-2008	15 Years, 4 Months, 29 Days
44	Dr Amit Valmiki	08-09-1988	34 Years, 10 Months, 23 Days
45	Dr Rina Puradkar	01-09-2006	16 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days
46	Dr S A Mishra	26-07-1989	33 Years, 11 Months, 5 Days
47	Dr Baishakhi Dutta	01-07-1992	30 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days
48	Dr Sneha M Deuskar	01-09-1999	23 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days



PRINCIPAL

RAMNIRANIAN INUNIMINATA COLLEGE

OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE TO THE MEMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbar - 400 086, Manage Java, INDIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

49	Dr Neelambari Kulkarni	02-09-2004	18 Years, 8 Months, 29 Days
50	Dr Bhushan Arekar	09-10-2005	17 Years, 7 Months, 22 Days
51	Mr Steven Lobo	01-09-2007	15 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days
52	Dr Meher Mistry	01-09-2006	16 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days
53	Ms Snehal Nagtilak	13-08-2015	7 Years, 9 Months, 18 Days
54	Dr Mithilesh Sharma	26-07-2008	14 Years, 10 Months, 5 Days
55	Dr Sucheta Joshi	14-06-2004	18 Years, 11 Months, 17 Days
56	Ms Pranali Karnik	03-11-2014	8 Years, 6 Months, 28 Days
57	Ms Devashree Ghorpade	17-08-2015	7 Years, 9 Months, 14 Days
58	Mr Prafulladutta (Surplus Teacher from Other college)	20-06-1994	28 Years, 11 Months, 11 Days
59	Ms Anita Gaikwad	04-07-2011	11 Years, 10 Months, 27 Days
60	Ms Vaidehi Deshpande	01-06-2009	13 Years, 11 Months, 30 Days
61	Ms Tejaswee Pol	05-07-2011	11 Years, 10 Months, 26 Days
62	Ms Vinita Singh	06-07-2011	11 Years, 10 Months, 25 Days
63	Ms Priyanka Nimse	16-07-2012	10 Years, 10 Months, 15 Days
64	Ms Nilam Patade	04-07-2016	6 Years, 10 Months, 27 Days
65	Ms Saba Shaikh	01-08-2018	4 Years, 9 Months, 30 Days
66	Ms Selvi Nadar	01-06-2007	15 Years, 11 Months, 30 Days
67	Ms Pratibha Khedekar	16-07-2018	4 Years, 10 Months, 15 Days
68	Dr Sucheta Golwalkar	15-06-2003	19 Years, 11 Months, 16 Days
69	Dr Tania Moses	14-11-2005	17 Years, 6 Months, 17 Days
70	Dr Rachana Acharya	01-06-2007	15 Years, 11 Months, 30 Days
71	Ms Saleha Khan	22-07-2013	9 Years, 10 Months, 9 Days
72	Dr Smita Jadhav	05-06-2017	5 Years, 11 Months, 26 Days
73	Ms Archana Bhide	09-07-2007	15 Years, 10 Months, 22 Days
74	Ms Bharati Bhole	07-09-2007	15 Years, 8 Months, 24 Days
75	Ms Jeba Roselet	05-07-2011	11 Years, 10 Months, 26 Days





(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

76	Ms Prachi Surve	07-07-2014	8 Years, 10 Months, 24 Days
77	Ms Punam Sindhu	19-07-2016	6 Years, 10 Months, 12 Days
78	Ms Nandini Jagannarayan	11-06-2007	15 Years, 11 Months, 20 Days
79	Ms Priya Shetty	05-06-2017	5 Years, 11 Months, 26 Days
80	Ms Mala Goplani	05-06-2017	5 Years, 11 Months, 26 Days
81	Ms Soni Khemani	01-12-2011	11 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days
82	Ms Pooja Bhardwaj	01-12-2011	4 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days
83	Ms Prachi Vankiani	18-06-2018	4 Years, 11 Months, 13 Days
84	Mr Singh Jayshankar H	01-07-2017	5 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days
85	Mr Jagdish Balkrishna Hande	05-12-2017	5 Years, 5 Months, 26 Days
86	Ms Rani Firoz Shaikh	12-05-2017	6 Years, 0 Months, 19 Days
87	Mr Gupta Ashokkumar K	02-07-2018	4 Years, 10 Months, 29 Days
88	Ms Ruchira Vijay Javkar	07-01-2018	5 Years, 4 Months, 24 Days
89	Ms Rekha Shetty	01-12-2018	4 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days
90	Ms Aishwarya Deepak Parab	17-06-2019	3 Years, 11 Months, 14 Days
91	Ms Priyasha Sawant	01-07-2019	3 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days
92	Ms Pooja Kushwaha	01-07-2019	3 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days
93	Mr Akash Gupta	11-11-2019	3 Years, 6 Months, 20 Days
94	Ms Namarata H Jaiswal	11-11-2019	3 Years, 6 Months, 20 Days
95	Ms Aditi Prajapati	02-12-2019	3 Years, 5 Months, 29 Days
96	Mr Nilesh G Ranade	02-01-2021	2 Years, 4 Months, 29 Days
97	Dr Karishma D Rajbhar	01-02-2021	2 Years, 3 Months, 30 Days
98	Mr Chinmay Bapat	07-09-2021	1 Years, 8 Months, 24 Days
99	Mr Suraj Amrej Singh	01-11-2021	1 Years, 6 Months, 30 Days
100	Ms Divyaratnam Dwivedi	23-11-2021	1 Years, 6 Months, 8 Days
101	Ms Naushaba Muhammed Shaid Qureshi	01-12-2021	1 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days
102	Mr Marc Agnelo Martin	01-12-2021	1 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days
103	Mr Mohd. Wasif Husain	01-12-2021	1 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days



PRINCIPAL

RAMNIRANJAN JAHJA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE WHITH ADMOUSE
Ghalkopar (W), Municial - 400 086, Manariantra, INDIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT



(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

104	Mr Rohit Chaudhary	01-12-2021	0 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days
105	Ms Kirti Singh	01-12-2021	0 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days
106	Ms Chhaya Jagtap	01-12-2021	1 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days
107	Ms Dulari Mahendranath Yadav	01-12-2021	1 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days
108	Ms Namrata Singh	01-12-2021	1 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days
109	Ms Anju Amit Rai	01-01-2022	1 Years, 4 Months, 30 Days
110	Ms Mujtaba Shaikh	01-02-2022	1 Years, 3 Months, 30 Days
111	Mr Nilesh Ghadge	13-06-2022	2 Years, 4 Months, 29 Days
112	Ms Shephali Apte	13-06-2022	0 Years, 11 Months, 18 Days
113	Ms Sheryl Cusher	01-07-2022	0 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days
114	Ms Gauri Joshi	01-07-2022	0 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days
115	Ms Shanu J Jaiswal	01-07-2022	0 Years, 10 Months, 30 Days
116	Dr Prasadhini Gautam	15-07-2022	0 Years, 10 Months, 16 Days
117	Ms Radhika Kapoor	01-08-2022	0 Years, 9 Months, 30 Days
118	Ms Madhuri Agarwal	08-08-2022	0 Years, 9 Months, 23 Days
119	Ms Poorva Vashistha	17-08-2022	0 Years, 9 Months, 14 Days
120	Ms Sangita Krishnan	20-08-2022	0 Years, 9 Months, 11 Days
121	Ms Jagruti Dubey	01-10-2022	0 Years, 7 Months, 30 Days

AUTONOMOUS

NAAC

Re-accredited

A' Grade

A' Grade

A' Grade

PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANIAN IHUMPUNIWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & ConsiderCE (AUTOROMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai - 400 086, Manarashtra, INDIA